August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May
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FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH PRESCHOOL

2016-2017 SCROOL CALENDAR

25th
26th
29th

5th
9'rh
28th

4th & 5th
22nd
31st

11th
14th
14th - 22nd
23rd - 25th

8th
21st - Jan. 3rd

10th
16th
25th

13th
14th
15th
17th
20th
28th

1st

17th

20th - 24th
30th

4th - 5th
13th
14th

12th
17th
22nd—26th
26th

Parent Orientation
Open House
First Day of School

School's Out!, Labor Day
Wear Red, White, & Blue Day
Puppy Class - Teddy Bear Picnic

School Pictures
Fall Festival
Storybook Character Day

School's Out! Veterans' Day
Parent/Teacher Conference
Thanksgiving Food Drive
Thanksgiving Holiday

Christmas Program
Christmas Break

Pajama Day
School's Out! Martin Luther King Day
Frog & Bear Classes - Grandparents' Day

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Wear Red & Pink Day

2017-2018 Student Re-Enrollment Begins
School's Out!

School's Out! Presidents’' Day

In-House Registration (Online)

Open Registration (Online)
Wear Green Day

Spring Break

Crazy Hat Day

School Pictures
Spring Fling Art Show
School's Out! Good Friday

Butterfly and Fish Classes - Mothers' Day Brunch
Calico and Alley Cats - Fathers' Field Day

Fun Week!

Last Day of School!

6:00 PM
9-11AM

6:00 PM

7:30 AM

7:30 AM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM
9:30 AM







