FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH PRESCHOOL 2016-2017 SCHOOL CALENDAR

August	25th 26th 29th	Parent Orientation Open House First Day of School	6:00 PM 9 - 11 AM
September	5th 9 th 28th	School's Out!, Labor Day Wear Red, White, & Blue Day Puppy Class - Teddy Bear Picnic	
October	4th & 5th 22nd 31st	School Pictures Fall Festival Storybook Character Day	
November	11th 14th 14th - 22nd 23rd - 25th	School's Out! Veterans' Day Parent/Teacher Conference Thanksgiving Food Drive Thanksgiving Holiday	
December	8th 21st - Jan. 3rd	Christmas Program Christmas Break	6:00 P M
January	10th 16th 25th	Pajama Day School's Out! Martin Luther King Day Frog & Bear Classes - Grandparents' Day	
February	13th 14th 15th 17th 20th 28th	Parent/Teacher Conferences Wear Red & Pink Day 2017-2018 Student Re-Enrollment Begins School's Out! School's Out! Presidents' Day In-House Registration (Online)	7:30 AM
March	1st 17th 20th - 24th 30th	Open Registration (Online) Wear Green Day Spring Break Crazy Hat Day	7:30 AM
April	4th - 5th 13th 14th	School Pictures Spring Fling Art Show School's Out! Good Friday	6:00 PM
Μαγ	12th 17th 22nd—26th 26th	Butterfly and Fish Classes - Mothers' Day Brunch Calico and Alley Cats - Fathers' Field Day Fun Week! Last Day of School!	10:00 AM 9:30 AM
Martin Contraction of the second seco			